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Regional School Unit 24 Board of Directors Meeting
May 25th, 6:30 p.m.

Agenda

Superintendent Michael Eastman
meastman@rsu24.0org

A. Call to Order

Board Members

Present
Yes No TOWN NAME VOTES
Eastbrook Jennifer Des Jardin 424
Franklin Roy Gott 1567
Gouldsboro Susan Dickson-Smith 1703
Mariaville Julia Sheehan 472
Sorrento Janet Wilpan 279
Steuben Keith Goldfarb 1129
Sullivan Andrea St. George Jones 1219
Waltham Mercy Hardison 332
Winter Harbor Jeffrey Alley 461
7,586

% of Votes
5.5%

20.7%
22.5%
6.2%
3.7%
14.9%
16.1%
4.4%
6.1%
100.00%

B. RSU #24 District Budget Meeting : School Budget 2022-2023

e Election of Moderator

e Appointing Ballot Clerks - Moderator
e Budget Consideration - Superintendent
e Approval

e Written Ballot

C. Adjourn
Suggested: motion to adjourn
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