Regional School Unit 24



Regional School Unit 24 Board of Directors MeetingMay 25th, 6:30 p.m.

Agenda

Superintendent Michael Eastman

meastman@rsu24.org

A. Call to Order

			Board Members		
Present					
Yes	No	TOWN	NAME	VOTES	% of Votes
		Eastbrook	Jennifer Des Jardin	424	5.5%
		Franklin	Roy Gott	1567	20.7%
		Gouldsboro	Susan Dickson-Smith	1703	22.5%
		Mariaville	Julia Sheehan	472	6.2%
		Sorrento	Janet Wilpan	279	3.7%
		Steuben	Keith Goldfarb	1129	14.9%
		Sullivan	Andrea St. George Jones	1219	16.1%
		Waltham	Mercy Hardison	332	4.4%
		Winter Harbor	Jeffrey Alley	461	6.1%
				7,586	100.00%

B. RSU #24 District Budget Meeting: School Budget 2022-2023

- Election of Moderator
- Appointing Ballot Clerks Moderator
- Budget Consideration Superintendent
- Approval
- Written Ballot

C. Adjourn

Suggested: motion to adjourn